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Palmares par Equipe

830 Pistolet revolver Senfors 1

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

Association / Ligue

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

CSAC VAUBAN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. 1889 DE COLMAR
ALSACE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

STE MELGORIENNE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.TEE.L.
LORRAINE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

A.C.ATC.
CORSE

S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE
LYONNAIS

AMICALE ASNIEROISE
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.C. BELLOY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S POLICE HTS-SEINE
ILE DE FRANCE

Nom / Prénom

BENOIT Gérard
LANCRY Pascal
SCHAUTERDEN Philippe

COQUELLE Philippe
GUERIN Francois-Xavier
ULYSSE Didier

COLIN Patrick
NOLASCO Fabienne
NOLASCO Savino

GENAUDY Martial
MEI Norbert
NOYEL Thierry

CHEVALIER Jean-Marc
HENRION Frangois
REBOLLAR Dany

GOYAUX Marc
HOSTETTER Denis
LACHER Patrick

GIRARD Stéphane
TANNY Frédéric
THOMAS Patrick

DELIENCOURT Arnaud
ROSE Jean-Francois
ZAETS Igor

DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre
MERLIER André
RABOUHI Sassi

DAUFFER Patrice
MARTIN Christophe
VALANCE Simon

COMBEAU Martial
DODOS Sébastien
VIOLA Alain

DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
PASCHINI Jean-Pierre
SEGEDI Tibor

COTI Christian
LOI Daniel
NOLOT Philippe

COLOMB Paul
MIALON Hervé
VAUCANSON Hubert

LECAT Rodolphe
POINCHEVAL Eric
SANGUINETTI Rodolphe

BAUDRY André
BAUDRY Jean-Michel
BAUDRY Yannick

ANTHOUARD Eric
JIRARD Didier
JOHNSON Lawrence

BRUN Nicolas
DINULOVIC Nicolas
GANOUNI Mehdi

Séries
92 100
91 80
39 70
83 80
83 70
86 70
76 90
90 50
86 70
76 80
87 50
75 90
80 70
80 90
71 60
89 30
72 70
93 90
85 70
79 90
80 40
87 70
78 40
82 60
80 60
80 50
74 70
85 90
75 80
65 10
76 90
77 60
69 30
88 50
88 40
75 60
83 50
77 40
80 70
71 50
80 80
85 30
79 40
79 30
84 50
74 10
77 80
71 50
87 90
76 30
77 0
58 40
74 30
77 60

6 SPORT
POSITION

.COM

192
171
109

163
153
156

166
140
156

156
137
165

150
170
131

119
142
183

155
169
120

157
118
142

140
130
144

175
155
75

166
137
99

138
128
135

133
117
150

121
160
115

119
109
134

84
157
121

177
106
77

98
104
137

Ind.

192
171
109

250,00
163
153
156

22000
166
140
156

156
137
165

150
170
131

119
142
183

155
169
120

157
118
142

140
130
144

175
155
75

166
137
99

138
128
135

133
117
150

121
160
115

119
109
134

84
157
121

177
106
77

98
104
137

Total
472

472

462

458

451

444

444

417

414

405

402

401

400

396

362

362

360

339
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Place  Association / Ligue Nom /Prénom Séries Ind. Total
19 C.T. LAVALOUZE DUPRE Cyril 59 20 79 79 335
LIMOUSIN GUILLOU Jean-Marie 75 60 135 135
VILLATTE Alain 61 60 121 121
20 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE ABIVEN Christian 61 40 101 101 287
CENTRE DAGUIER Stéphane 53 30 83 83
WARRE Lionel 73 30 103 103
—-- Fin ——
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